Central School
2017-2018 Lab Fees

Agritech Business Academy
Art Appreciation

Art 2D Studio
Biology

Ceramics

Business Education
Culinary Arts
Draw and Paint
English Comp 1 & 2
HOPE

Music/Band
Music/Chorus
Nutrition Wellness/Food Prep
Sculpture

Spanish

$15
$10

$10
$5
$15
$10
$40
$10
$5 (per class)
$10
$40
$40
$30
$15
$5



